AUGUST 2000

DAY ELEVATION
1 252.51
2 252.56
3 252.66
4 252.60
5 252.60
6 252.48
7 252.50
8 252.50
9 252.56

10 252.51
11 252.54
12 252.51
13 252.56
14 252.49
15 252.54
16 252.50
17 252.51
18 252.56
19 252.50
20 252.58
21 252.51
22 252.58
23 252.49
24 252.55
25 252.50
26 252.54
27 252.49
28 252.49
29 252.52
30 252.48
31 252.51
TOTALS
ACRE-FEET

UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR

U.S. BUREAU OF RECLAMATION-CENTRAL VALLEY PROJECT-CALIFORNIA
RED BLUFF DIVERSION RESERVOIR DAILY OPERATIONS RUN DATE: September 20, 2000

STORAGE
ACRE-FEET CORNING
IN LAKE CHANGE CANAL
3,894
3,928 +34 60
3,953 +25 75
4,003 +50 97
3,973 -30 67
3,973 +0 92
3,914 -59 76
3,924 +10 55
3,924 +0 62
3,953 +29 58
3,928 -25 79
3,943 +15 56
3,928 -15 68
3,953 +25 72
3,919 -34 60
3,943 +24 58
3,924 -19 85
3,928 +4 72
3,953 +25 45
3,924 -29 57
3,963 +39 48
3,928 -35 34
3,963 +35 56
3,919 -44 86
3,948 +29 61
3,924 24 60
3,943 +19 53
3,919 -24 76
3,919 +0 54
3,933 +14 53
3,914 -19 44
3,928 +14 55
+34 1,974
+34 3,915
SUMMARY
RELEASE (ACRE-FEET)

CORNING CANAL 3,915

TEHAMA-COLUSA CANAL 69,075

TO SACTO RIVER 667,349

TOTAL 740,339

RELEASECFS —

TEHAMA

COLUSA
CANAL

1,430
1,563
1,599
1,606
1,648

1,573
1,555
1,551
1,382
1,267

1,410
1,214
1,206
1,199
1,202

1,178
1,157
1,084
1,040
1,064

975
793
793
872
708

700
631
583
607
631

604
34,825
69,075

Table 9

RELEASE
TO SACTO
RIVER

14,430
15,030
14,430
14,430
13,110

13,230
13,310
12,990
12,030
10,710

11,070
11,670
15,550
11,430
11,310

10,470
9,990
8,910
8,790
8,910

8,790
9,270
8,670
8,310
8,670

7,710
7,950
8,910
8,910
8,790

8,670
336,450
667,349



